

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

UT. 12. Delhi Press 14 to Rajbar Telc

(Anusesh)

17.11.19.57 - (LADP3)

E.C. R.W.D. WORK Arranged. **DIVISION**

A.C. Arranged **SUB-DIVISION**

No. 14502

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Agency.

Rajesh K.R. Singh

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>ABSTRACT OF COST</u>					
(1) 44 Benchmark Pillars —					
01 NO, wide TMB P-b					
@ Rs 4432.67/each Rs					4433.00
(2) Reference Pillars —					
01 NO wide TMB P-b					
@ Rs 2049.81/each Rs					2050.00
(3) Clearing & grubbing road land —					
0.24 Hect, wide TMB P-b					
@ Rs 75573.34/hect Rs					18138.00
(4) Cutting of trees —					
04 NO wide TMB P-b					
@ Rs 357.26/each Rs					1429.00
(5) Removal of Poles —					
03 NO wide TMB P-b					
@ Rs 252.07/each Rs					756.00
(6) Box cutting —					
43.125 m ³ , wide TMB P-b					
@ Rs 103.96/m ³ — Rs					4483.00

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(7) Const. of embankment					
do					
25.875 m ³ , vide TMB P-7					
@ Rs 63.01/m ³ - Rs					1630200
(8) Const. of embankment -					
do					
894.24					
849.53 m ³ , vide TMB P-13					
@ Rs 261.09/m ³ - Rs					221804200
					233477200
(9) Const. of subgrade -					
Earth Shoulder -					
90.45 m ³ , vide TMB P-13					
@ Rs 264.63/m ³ - Rs					23936200
(10) Const. of C.S.B -					
59.36 m ³ , vide TMB P-7					
@ Rs 2801.62/m ³ - Rs					166304200
(11) Providing water in -					
86.475 m ³ vide TMB P-7					
16.79 m ³ vide TMB P-4					
103.27 m ³					
@ Rs 4251.98/m ³ - Rs					439102200

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(12) Const. of Pcc Pavement					
430 ————					
184.56 m ³ wide TMB P-7					
35.76 m ³ wide TMB P-10					
220.32 m ³					
@ Rs 7223.07/m ³					Rs. 1591374.20
(13) Hand Shoulder ————					
180.00 m ² wide TMB P-10					
@ Rs 518.24/m ²					Rs 93283.20
(14) K.M Stone ————					
2 NO wide TMB P-11					
@ Rs 2701.91/each					Rs 5404.20
(15) 200 M Stone ————					
2 NO wide TMB P-11					
@ Rs 773.82/each					Rs 1548.20
(16) Providing & fixing loco of masonry Project —					
04 NO wide TMB P-11					
@ Rs 11360.97/each					Rs 45444.20
(17) Boundary Pillars ————					
12 NO wide TMB P-11					
@ Rs 737.00/each					Rs 8844.20

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	

(18) 600mm Equilateral Triangle

6 NO vide TMB P-11

@ Rs 4134.15 / each Rs. 24805.00

(19) 600 mm Circular

4 NO vide TMB P-11

@ Rs 5557.88 / each Rs. 22232.00

(20) 600mm x 450mm Rectangular

4 NO vide TMB P-11

@ Rs 5412.14 / each Rs. 21649.00

(21) Road Marking on PCC Portion

69.00 m² vide TMB P-11

@ Rs 1005.35 / m² — Rs. 69369.00

(22) Premix B.T Carpet

13.50 m² vide TMB P-11

@ Rs 259.99 / m² — Rs. 3510.00

(23) Road Marking Paint

13.50 m² vide TMB P-11

@ Rs 886.46 / m² — Rs. 11967.00

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(24) 300 mm irrigation pipe					
do					
20.00 RM, vide TMD P-3					
@ Rs 1008.55/RM — Rs					20171.00
(25) Plastering with C.M					
on brick work					
20.64 m ³ , vide TMD P-12					
@ Rs 202.20/m ³ — Rs					4173.20
(26) Brick Masonry in					
C.M in Parapet —					
2.95 m ³ , vide TMD P-12					
@ Rs 6903.40/m ³ — Rs					20365.00
(27) P.C.M.20 coping on					
the top of wing wall.					
do					
12.30 m ² , vide TMD P-12					
@ Rs 467.83/m ² — Rs					5754.00
					Rs. 2845630.00
Add 18 ft. C.S.T					512213.00
14. L.C					28456.00
S. Fee					54276.00
					Rs 3440575.00
Less 2.11 ft. below					72596.00
					3367979.00

Continuation

1
C/O
P.T.O

Continuation